
www.dailywell.com.tw
We have invented the rules152

P
S

9

P
u

s
h

b
u

tt
o

n
  
S
w

it
c

h
e

s
PS9 Ser ies
Intrusion  Switc hes

SPECIFICATIONS

CONTACT RATING: 0.4 VA max.@ 20 V AC or DC.

MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL LIFE:

100,000 actuations min. at  full  load. 

CONTACT RESISTANCE: 

INSULATION RESISTANCE: 

DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 500 Vrms min. @sea level.

OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 30°C to 85°C.

MATERIALS

HOUSING: 

ACTUATOR: 

MOVABLE CONTACT: Copper alloy, gold plate over nickel plate. 

FIXED CONTACT: Brass,gold plate over nickel plate.

WIRE: 

JUMP

HOW TO ORDER

FUNCTIONMODEL NO. ACTUATOR
TUBE

Actuator

1

2

3

10.40 high,Flat

10.00 high,Round

9.50 high,Flat

Function

2 120 120mm 0

1

No

Yes

0

1

2

3

4

No

2P

2P Lock

3P

3P Lock

Jump

0

1

2

No

1.3

2.3

.413
10.50

.807
20.50

.307±.002
7.80±0.05

.350
8.90

.287±.002
7.30±0.05

.098
2.50

.201
5.10

.063
1.60

.201
5.10

PANEL CUTOUT

MODEL NO.

ON MOM

SWITCH  FUNCTION

MOM=MOMENTARY

2 1



www.dailywell.com.tw
We have invented the rules 153

P
S

9

P
u

s
h

b
u

tt
o

n
  
S
w

it
c

h
e

s

PS9 Ser ies
Intrusion  Switc hes

.393±.020
10.0±0.5

4.72.393
120±10

.040±.002
1.02±0.05

.045±.002
1.14±0.05

.300±.005
7.62±0.12

.040±.002
1.02±0.05

.045±.002
1.14±0.05

4.72.393
120±10

.409±.020
10.40±0.50

.433
11.00

.590
15.00

.350
8.89

.374
9.50

Ø.179
Ø4.57

.885±.006
22.5±0.15

.885±.006
22.5±0.15

.171
4.35

Heat shrink tubeRED

BLACK

RED

BLACK

Molex 2.54 Terminal

Part No. Shown : PS9222-1201-41

Part No. Shown : PS9212-1200-00

LOCK  2:1

.300±.005
7.62±0.12

.433
11.00

.590
15.00

.350
8.89

.374
9.50

Ø.179
Ø4.57
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